UNOFFICIAL COPY

STORY THE RESIDENCE OF STREET AND A STREET ASSESSMENT OF THE STREET AND A STREET ASSESSMENT OF THE STREET AND A STREET ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF THE STREET ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS





Doc# 1700434061 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	506503 - SIERR	A VIEW	1311X-17		
		— I	COOK COUNTY	RECORDER OF DEEDS	
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	5709014	12	DATE: 01/04	/2017 03:35 PM PG: 1	0F 3
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	i			
Olondale, 677 91200 3071	· · -		*		
	FIXTUR	(L			
File with: Cook, IL			THE ABOVE SD	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	IICE ANI V
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		lıh ⊠ı		EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed	
01722003 1/17/2007 CC ii Ccok			or recorded) in the REA	AL ESTATE RECORDS Idendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide De	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fil annue Statement Statement	identified above is te	rminated with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A Signee is For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			item 7c <u>and</u> name of a	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer continued for the additional period provided by applicable	r identified above wit	h respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			·		
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of the	nese three boxes to:		•	
his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANCE Literan	.ame and/or address: (Cb; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>a</u>	Complete ADD na		ne: Give record r
				and item /c to be deleted	in item balor bb
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	rmation Change - pro	vide Jaly The name (b	a or 60)	 	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RST PERSON (L N',ME	·	ADDITIONAL MANGENBURGALION	Lousen
WARD		NADLINE		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of			<u> </u>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		•			
				0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				Ox	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	C	TY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	r boxes: ADD co	ilateral DELI	ETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN colla
Indicate collateral:					
UNTY/RECORDING DISTRICT: COOK					•
US/ADDRESS: 7106 SOUTH MORGAN STREET	T, CHICAGO, IL 6	0621			
RCEL #; 20-29-203-020-0000				CCRI	REVIEW_
NVEYS: QUIT CLAIM DEED CUMENT NO: 0030175217 - DATE RECOR	DED: 2-5-2003				
GAL: THE REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN COOK O		S. DESCRIBED A	S: LOT 3 IN BLOC	K 1 IN MCKEY'S ADDITION	TO
GLEWOOD, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EA					
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK O	OUNTY, ILLINOI	S.			
AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	IZING THIS AMEN	MFNT: Provide only	one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	nment)
this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		e of authorizing Debtor		g,	,
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
SIERRA VIEW HOLDINGS INC.					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	·	RST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	[**				
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: \	WARD, NADLINE			•	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 0701722003 1/17/2007 CC IL Cook	dment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on An	mendment form			
129. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SIERRA VIEW HOLDINGS INC.				
SIZINOV VIZ VI TOZBINGO INO.				
OR				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		•		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		'		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(3)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of	f record required for indexing a	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full liam , do not omit, modify, or ab 13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR COLUMNIA COLUMNIA				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME WARD	FIRST PERSONAL NAME NADLINE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
Secured Party Name and Address: SIERRA VIEW HOLDINGS INC 9969 River Way , Delta, BC V4G		n of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed at 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filing COUNT SITUS/STREE CONVE	TY/RECORDING DISTRICT: (FADDRESS: 7106 SOUTH MC ET, CHICAGO, IL 60621 EYS: QUIT CLAIM DEED E 0030175217 - RECORDED:	RGAN	
	Parcel 20-29-2	ID: 203-020-0000		

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 57090142-IL-31 506503 - SIERRA VIEW HOLDINGS

SIERRA VIEW HOLDINGS INC.

File with: Cook, IL

LOAN NUMBER: ILIL06066-RC LOAN AMOUNT: \$15,745 00

1700434061 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL

THE REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS: LOT 3 IN BLOCK 1 IN MCKEY'S ADDITION TO ENGLEWOOD, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH. RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS.

SITUS ADDRESS: 7106 SOUTH MORGAN STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60621

PARCEL # 20-29-203-020-0000

Derity Of Cook County Clark's Office